
Kreis Greiz Pokal 2024/25

Kreispokal C
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Krause, Peter, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.16, 07973 Greiz, Mobil: 0151/14126998, Tel.: 03661/63473, peter-greiz@t-online.de, peter-
greiz@t-online.de, peter-greiz@t-online.de

 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

08.11.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

1
2
3
4
5

VfB Greiz
SG Göttendorf-Neuärgerniß e.V. II
VfB Greiz II
Post SV Zeulenroda VI
TTF Arnsgrün e.V. V

TTF Arnsgrün e.V. IV
Hainberger SV
SG Naitschau e.V.
SG Göttendorf-Neuärgerniß e.V.
TSV Zeulenroda II

 
 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 0. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Wildetaube
SV Wildetaube II
Hainberger SV II
SV Mehla
SV Mehla II
TSV Zeulenroda
TSV Zeulenroda III
Post SV Zeulenroda VII
Post SV Zeulenroda VIII
TTF Arnsgrün e.V. II
TTF Arnsgrün e.V. III
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